RUGGED ENVIRONMENT
SOLUTIONS
ICE808 is a Series of SNMP managed, feature rich compact
switches, that was especially designed for working under
harsh environment. ICE808 Series is capable of working in
environment of - 35°C to 75°C, providing one, two or four
100FX optical ports, combined with additional 10/100BaseTX
ports to complete a solution of 8 ports switches.

Emission Compliance  .......................................................................CE, FCC, UL, NEMA TS-1, TS2
Power Consumption  ...........................................................................................................15W Max
Ordering information
Compact Size Hardened Manageable Fast Ethernet Switch:
ICE808 ...........................................................................Hardened Mang. switch with 8 10/100 TX ports
ICE818M/SC ...........  Hardened Mang. switch with  7 10/100 TX ports +  1x100 FX port (SC-MM-2km)
ICE818S15 ............... Hardened Mang. switch with  7 10/100 TX ports +  1x100 FX port (SC-SM-15km)
ICE828M/SC ............ Hardened Mang. switch with  6 10/100 TX ports +  2x100 FX port (SC-MM-2km)
ICE828S15 ............... Hardened Mang. switch with  6 10/100 TX ports +  2x100 FX port (SC-SM-15km)
ICE848S15 ............... Hardened Mang. switch with  4 10/100 TX ports +  4x100 FX port (SC-SM-15km)
TECHAYA  LTD.
 WWW.TECHAYA.COM . INFO@TECHAYA.COM
TECHAYA  LTD.
 WWW.TECHAYA.COM . INFO@TECHAYA.COM
R
U
G
G
E
D  S
W
ITC
H
E
S
IC
E
IC
E
R
U
G
G
E
D  S
W
ITC
H
E
S
IC
E
808
Power  ......Redundant 24/48V DC or 100-240VAC,50-60Hz. External Universal PSU
Alarm Terminal Blocks     .......Alarms for power failure (Open for Power Off, Closed for Power On (1A)
 ...................................148,800pps for 100Mbps and 1,488,000 for 1000Mbps
Ethernet Standards IEEE 802.3, 802.3.u ............................. 10Base-T, 100Base-TX, 100Base-FX
 IEEE 802.3z, 802.3ab ....................1000Base-TX, 1000Base-FX (SX, LX, ZX)
ICE818GSX............... Hardened Mang. switch with  8 10/100 TX ports +  1x1000 FX port (SC-SX)
ICE818GLX............... Hardened Mang. switch with  8 10/100 TX ports +  1x1000 FX port (SC-LX)
ICE818GZX............... Hardened Mang. switch with  8 10/100 TX ports +  1x1000 FX port (SC-ZX)
ICE818GTX............... Hardened Mang. switch with  8 10/100 TX ports +  1x10/100/1000TX port
.........................IEC 61000-4-2, 61000-4-3, 61000-4-4, 61000-4-5, 61000-4-6
...................IEC 61000-4-8, 61000-4-11, 60068-2-6, 60068-2-27, 60068-2-32
ICE818GLX/ST......... Hardened Mang. switch with  8 10/100 TX ports +  1x1000 FX port (ST-LX)
**   All Models are available as  -10C ~ +60C (ETR) or  -35C ~ +75C (XTR).
*    Note: Default configuration is DIN-Rail, with Redundant 24VDC.
*** Note: Fiber ports are also available for 40Km and different connector types.